MAGNETIC SENSOR MME M TECHNICAL DATASHEET     1/4
code ST04    project A67-A    release B
Via Assunta 57, 20834 Nova Milanese (MB), Italia
Tel. +39 0362 366126    Fax +39 0362 366876
GIVI MISURE S.R.L. A SOCIO UNICO
C.F. e Iscrizione al Reg. Imprese di Monza e Brianza
04355540156    Cap. Soc. € 51.480,00 I.V.

04355540156    Cap. Soc. € 51.480,00 I.V.
Without prior notice, the products may be subject to modifications that the Manufacturer reserves to introduce as deemed necessary for their improvement.
ORDERING CODE
100 = 100 μm
1  = 1 μm
02  = 0.2 μm
MME C = constant step
R = positioned on the
 magnetic band
524V = 5÷24 Vdc L  = LINE DRIVER
Q = PUSH-PULL
M01 = 1 m
M02 = 2 m
M03 = 3 m
S  = PUR cable
S = standard
H = high
SC  = without
 connector
Cnn = progressive
No cod. = standard
SPnn  = special nn
Model ResolutionPole pitch Reference
indexes Power supply Output
signals CableSpeed Connection Special
Example MAGNETIC SENSOR  MME M 02 C 524V L S M02/S SC
M = 2+2 mm
The following graphs show tests carried out in a metrological room under controlled climatic conditions: T= 20 °C ± 0.1 °C and R.H.= 45 ÷ 55%.
The reference system for the comparison of position measurements is interferometric with 1 nm resolution and equipped with an environmental
compensation device. The sensor is installed according to the recommended mechanical configuration at a distance of 0.5 mm from the magnetic band.
ACCURACY
0
-10
-8
-6
-4
-2
0
2
4
6
8
10
100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800
Accuracy graph: deviation between the value measured by the sensor
and the value measured by the reference system.
INTERPOLATION - SDE
0
-2
-1.5
-1
-0.5
-0
0.5
1
1.5
2
0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.41.2 1.6 1.8 2
SDE (sub-division error) graph: accuracy of the interpolation device within
the single pole pitch.
WARNING!
Avoid the direct contact with magnetized objects or tools
that could damage the surface.
DO NOT TOUCH the contacts of the cable’s connector to
avoid electrostatic discharges (ESD) on the device.
Verify the distance